
R E D  W I N E

FRANCE

FRANCE

GERMANY

AUSTRIA

FRANCE

FRANCE

$24

$24

$53

$27

$26

$110

BTL

M. CHAPOUTIER TOURNON MATHILDA VIOGNIER MARSANNE 

RENÉ MURÉ PIERRES SÉCHES PINOT GRIS 

BALTHASAR RESS HATTENHEIM ENGELMANNSBERG RIESLING TROCKEN 

RUDI PICHLER GRUNER VELTLINER FEDERSPIEL, WACHAU 

DOMAINE CHERRIER SANCERRE BLANC 2019 

JEAN-CLAUDE PULIGNY MONTRACHET GRAND CRU ALEX GAMBAL 

DE LOACH ESTATE PINOT NOIR 

J.MOREAU & FILS BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR 

ALLAN SCOTT CENTRAL OTAGO PINOT NOIR 

THYMIOPOLOUS XINOMAVRO NAOUSSA 

CHRISTIAN MOUEIX OTHELLO 

CHÂTEAU D'ARSAC, MARGAUX

CHÂTEAU LA BRIDANE 

DOMAINE DE BEAURENARD CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE 

DOMAINE D'OUREA GIGONDAS 

SEVILEN NATIVUS KALECIK KARASI 

R O S E  W I N E

U.S.A

FRANCE

NEW ZEALAND

GREECE

U.S.A

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

TURKEY

$102

$22

$28

$21

$88

$55

$56

$55

$34

$20

 �  750ML

 �  750ML

 �  750ML

 �  750ML

W H I T E  W I N E

TAVEL ROSE LA COMBALLE

DOMAINE CHERRIER SANCERRE ROSE

CHÂTEAU KSARA SUNSET ROSE

FRANCE

FRANCE

LEBANON

$20

$28

$22

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

C H A M P A G N E

ACQUESI PIEMONTE DOC VS BRUT ROSATO NV

CHATEAU DE BLIGNY, MILLESIME 2007 • 750ML

DEUTZ BRUT CLASSIC N.V • 750ML

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL • 750ML

VEUVE CLICQUOT EXTRA BRUT EXTRA OLD  

MOET CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS 

ITALY

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

$13

$41

$41

$62

$240

$190

$450

$250

Prices quoted are in US dollar, exclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% TGST
THE ABOVE-MENTIONED WINES, VINTAGE & SPIRITS IN THE LIST ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
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BTL

BELVEDERE • 1000ML    $60

BELUGA NOBEL • 1000ML   $60

SMIRNOFF  • 350ML    $11

GREY GOOSE  • 375ML    $22

V O D K A

MONKEY SHOULDER WHISKEY • 1000ML  $62

TALISHKAR 10 YEARS OLD SINGLE MALT • 700ML $69

GLENLIVET 18 YEARS OLD SINGLE MALT • 700ML $140

JACK DANIELS • 1000ML   $35

NIKKA WHISKEY FROM BARREL • 500ML  $60

RAMPUR • 750ML    $49

FAMOUS GROUSE WHISKEY • 350ML  $11

GRANTS WHISKEY • 375ML   $12

GLENMORANGIE 10   • 350ML   $34

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL  • 375ML $15

W H I S K E Y

HENNESSY V.S  • 350ML   $36

RÉMY MARTIN VSOP  • 350ML   $49

C O G N A C

GIN MARE • 750 ML    $70

MONKEY 47• 500ML    $70

TANQUERAY 10 • 1000ML   $53

PERIGAN DRY GIN  • 300ML   $22

G I N

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 YEARS • 750 ML  $32

R U M

SPIRITS

LIQUEUR

Prices quoted are in US dollar, exclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% TGST
THE ABOVE-MENTIONED WINES, VINTAGE & SPIRITS IN THE LIST ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

BTL

OKUNOMATSU KINMON MAME-TARU  $54.21
HONJOZO SAKE  � 300ML   

KIKU-MASAMUNE KIMOTO DAIGINJO $48.05
SAKE � 300ML     

ZUIYO HONJUN JUNMAI SAKE  � 300ML $52.98

OZEKI 'OSAKAYA CHOBEI' DAIGINJO  $23.41
SAKE  180 ML     

IICHIKO MUGI SHOCHU    $12.32

S A K E  &  S H O C H U

TIA MARIA • 1000ML    $32

HYAKUNEN UMESHU PLUM WINE  $66.53

U M E S H U  ( P L U M  W I N E )  

AMARO QUINTESSENTIA    $60.37

NARDELLI GRAPPA    $19.71

G r a p p a



BTL BTL

CORONA • 330ML    $4

BIRA IPA • 330ML    $4

HOEGAARDEN • 330ML   $4

BACARDI BREEZER JAMAICAN PASSION  $5

BACARDI BREEZER CRANBERRY  $5

COKE • 300ML     $2

SPRITE • 300ML    $2

SODA • 300ML     $2

GINGER ALE • 330ML    $2

TONIC WATER • 200ML   $2

SEPOY TONIC WATER • 200ML   $2

GRANINI BLACK CURRENT JUICE                 $3

GRANINI APPLE JUICE                  $3

RED BULL • 250ML    $5

SAN BENDETTO • 750ML   $4

TWG NEW YORK BREAKFAST TEA • 100G TBA

TWG GEISHA BLOSSOM TEA • 100G  TBA

TWG 1837 BLACK TEA • 100G   TBA

TWG EMPEROR SENCHA TEA • 37.5G  TBA

TWG VANILLA BOURBON TEA • 37.5G  TBA

B E E R

B R E E Z E R

S O F T  D R I N K S

F R U I T  J U I C E

S P A R K L I N G  WAT E R

T W G  S I L K E N  B O X  C O L L E C T I O N

E N E R GY  D R I N K

Prices quoted are in US dollar, exclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% TGST
THE ABOVE-MENTIONED WINES, VINTAGE & SPIRITS IN THE LIST ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

 � 330ML

 � 250 ML

TWG FRENCH EARLY GREY TEA • 37.5G TBA

TWG SILVER MOON TEA • 37.5G  TBA

TWG 1837 BLACK TEA • 37.5G   TBA

TWG CHAMOMILE PACK TEA • 37.5G  TBA

TWG MOROCCAN MINT TEA • 1NOS  TBA



CAPPUCCINO

CAFÉ LATTÉ

ESPRESSO

RISTRETTO

HOT CHOCOLATE A F F O G AT O

CLASSIC COFFEE

CARAMEL MACCHIATO

HAZELNUT COFFEE

CINNAMON LATTÉ

FLAVORED COFFEE

Prices quoted are in US dollar, exclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% TGST
THE ABOVE-MENTIONED WINES, VINTAGE & SPIRITS IN THE LIST ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

C O F F E E

b a r i s ta
CORNER

MOCHA COOKIE CRUMBLE

CARAMEL CRUNCH

MOCHA

FRAPPUCCINO

MANGO

APPLE

STRAWBERRY

FRAPPÉ

I N S P I R AT I O N A L  C O F F E E

TWG CHAMOMILE TEA

TWG EARL GREY TEA

TWG PEPPERMINT TEA

TWG PURE GREEN TEA

HOT TEA

LEMON ICED TEA

MINT ICED TEA

PEACH ICED TEA

COLD TEA

t e a

$3 /CUP

$3 /CUP
$3 /CUP
$3 /CUP
$3 /CUP

$3 /CUP
$3 /CUP
$3 /CUP

$3 /CUP

$3 /CUP

$3 /CUP

$5 /CUP
$5 /CUP
$5 /CUP

$3 /CUP

$3 /CUP

$3 /CUP

$3 /CUP

$4 /CUP

$4 /CUP
$4 /CUP
$4 /CUP


